Product Description
Greenray Industries' YH1322 Series OCXOs offer very low phase noise and are
ideal for base station or test equipment applications.
Features
• Typical phase noise of -150 dBc (@ 100 Hz offset)
• Frequency Range: 10 - 120 MHz
• Phase noise floor of -170 dBc
• 50.8 mm sq. package

Line 2: Model
Line 3: Serial Number + Data Code (YYWW)
Ordering Example
YH1322 - N17 - UL - 100.0 MHz - E
Model  Stability Code  Phase Noise  Frequency in MHz  Termination finish
  Refer to Electrical Specs Table*
B18, B58 (0 to +50°C)
G158, G78 (-10 to +60°C)
N28, N17 (-20 to +70°C)
T58, T37 (-40 to +85°C)
 STD : Standard
UL : Ultra-Low
 From 10 to 120 MHz  E:   Gold plated (RoHS), Standard
PB: SnPb 63/37 (non-RoHS)
LF: SnAg 96.5/3.5 (Lead-free)
*Other frequency stabilities available, please contact factory
Package information